
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE 
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures 


for POLITICAL COMMITTEES 

(RSA 664) 


November 2,2010 - General Election 


I, Richard Danais 	 Chairperson, and I, Jeff Keeler 
----------~(p~ri-nt-na-m-e)~----------(print name) 

Treasurer of the NH Real tors PAC 

Committee,locatedat lISA Airport Road Concord NH 03301 
(mailing address) (town/city) (state) ( zip code) 

report that the Committee has receipts or expenditures exceeding $500 for the general election and do submit the 

following report ofreceipts and expenditures. 

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR GENERAL ELECTION 
Date ofReport: October 13 [3 October 27 t:l November 10 t:l 

$ 105,005.881) Amount brought forward from Primary Election 1) 
(Required only onflrst report filed for General Election) (Indicate Surplus or Deficit) 

Receipts: 
$2,073.00

2) Total of all general election receipts in this report 	 2) $ 

3) Total of all receipts previously reported for general election 3) $ 	 201,276.93 

203,349.934) Total of all general election receipts to date 4) $ 
(Add lines 1,2 and 3) 

Expenditures: 
648.915) Total general election expenditures in this report 	 5) 

96,871.056) Total ofgeneral election expenditures previo~s~p~Erv·.ED; 6) $ 

7) Total of expenditures to date for general elect1<1i\ t:V ~ 7) 

8) Balance if SURPLUS 	 8) $+ 105 1830.27
'lCl' .. ~ 2010L. 1. 

9) Balance if DEFICIT 	 9)NEVv n/-\IViPBrlIRE $----------------- 

Signature of Committee Chairman 

m -~. 
t<. 

Secretary a/State's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301 

Phone: 603-271-3242 Fax: 603-271-6316 -- http://www.sos.nh.gov 


email: elections@Sos.state.nh.us 


mailto:elections@Sos.state.nh.us
http:http://www.sos.nh.gov
http:96,871.05
http:203,349.93
http:201,276.93
http:2,073.00
http:105,005.88


4:03 PM 
10/13/10 

Date Num-
NHRPAC 

Check Detail 
~:J.lJember 22 through OctRR:t~~f' 2010 Original Amount 

09/27/2010 

09/27/2010 

10/04/2010 

1514 

1515 

1516 

NHAR 

Dennis Vachon 

Hinch for State Representative 

Reimbursement 

Candidate Contribution 

Candidate Contribution 

$148.91 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$648.91 

Page 1 of1 



Last Name 

Guevin 


Smith 


Magnell 


Spencer 


Cummings 


lee 


Whitney 


Mayer 


Crombie hoi me 


First Name 

Bonnie 


Paul 


Mary 


Matthew 


Ann 


Jim 


Richard 


Paul 


Ansel 


City 


Manchester 


Lancaster 


Hanover 


Portsmouth 


Portsmouth 


Portsmouth 


Durham 


Glen 


Rochester 


State 

NH 

NH 

NH 

NH 

NH 

NH 

NH 

NH 

NH 

Zip 
03104 
03584 
03755 
03801 
03801 
03801 
03824 
03838 
03867 

Office Name 


Bonnie Guevin & Associates 


Aurore M Hood Real Estate 


Magnell Realty 


Keller Williams Coastal Realty 


RE/MAX COAST TO COAST PROPERTI 


RE/MAX COAST TO COAST PROPERTI 


Mariner Realty 


Black Bear Realty 


Avalar Advantage Real Estate 


Contribution Amount 

$100.00 
$64.00 

$250.00 
$30.00 

$100.00 
$1,000.00 

$99.00 
$180.00 
$250.00 

Contribution Date 

10/07/10 
10/01/10 
09/22/10 
10/05/10 
09/27/10 
10/01/10 
10/01/10 
10/07/10 
09/22/10 

http:1,000.00

